STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

Rev. 6-3-74 FORM CP-1

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 2 0 1974

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

	ralisas
API Number _	15 - 083 - 203 93.0000 (of this well)
Lease Owner	PETROLEUM, INC.
AddressI	R. H. Garvey Bldg., 300 W. Douglas, Wichita, Kansas 67202
Lease (Farm	Name) Dykes Well No. 1
	n C NE NE Sec. 32 Twp. 3215 Rge. 24W (E) (W)
County	Hodgeman Total Depth 4618 Field Name
	Gas Well Input Well SWD Well Rotary D & AXX
Well Log att	ached with this application as required Yes
	r plugging is desired to begin 9:00 A. M. Sept. 16, 1974
REGULATIONS Name of comp	THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND OF THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. any representative authorized to be in charge of plugging operations: E. Norwood, 3724 - 23rd St. Address Great Bend, Kansas 67530
Plugging Con	tractor D N B DRILLING, INCLicense No
Address	701 First Nat'l Bldg., Wichita, Kansas 67202
Invoice cove	ring assessment for plugging this well should be sent to:
Name	PETROLEUM, INC.
	H. Garvey Building, 300 W. Douglas, Wichita, Kansas 67202
and payment v	will be guaranteed by applicant or acting agent.
	Signed: Amuel Mules Applicant or Acting Agent
	Date: Sept. 18, 1974

STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION P. O. BOX 17027 Wichita, Kansas 67217

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

Rev. 3-15-72 FORM CP-1

STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION SEL COMMINSSI

GONSERVATION DIVISION

Wichita, Kansas

Lease Owner	Petroleum, Inc.	 	
Address	Route 2, Great Bend, Kar	sas 67530	
Lease (Farm Name)	Dykes "B"		Well No. 1
Well Location	App C NE NE Sec.	32 Twp. 21s	Rgo. 24 (5) (W)
County Hod	geman Total	Depth 4618	Field Name Wildcat
Oil WellGas	WellInput Well	SWD Well	Rotary D & A XX
Well Log filed wit	h application as require	d Will follow	with well plugging record
Date and hour plug	ging is desired to begin	5Sept. 16, 1	974
REGULATIONS OF THE	E STATE CORPORATION COMMIS		.A. 55-128 OF THE RULES AND
			of plugging operations:
Monte Chadd		Address R	R #2, Great Bend, Kansas
Monte Chadd		Address R	R #2, Great Bend, Kansas
Monte Chadd Plugging Contracto		Address R	R #2, Great Bend, Kansas License No. *
Monte Chadd Plugging Contracto Address	or DNB Drilling, Ir	Address R	License No. * chita, Kansas 67200
Monte Chadd Plugging Contracto Address	737 First Natl.	Address R	License No. * chita, Kansas 67200
Monte Chadd Plugging Contracto Address Invoice covering a Name Petroleu	orDNB Drilling, In737 First Natl. seessment for plugging to	Address Rinc. Bank Bldg., Wi	License No. * chita, Kansas 67200 be sent to:
Monte Chadd Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering a Name Petroleu Address RR #2, G	737 First Natl.	Address Rinc. Bank Bldg., Wi	License No. * chita, Kansas 67200 be sent to:
Monte Chadd Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering a Name Petroleu Address RR #2, G	737 First Natl. 8 seessment for plugging to m, Inc. reat Bend, Kansas 67530	Address Rinc. Bank Bldg., Winting well should be considered age.	License No. * chita, Kansas 67200 be sent to:
Monte Chadd Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering a Name Petroleu Address RR #2, G	737 First Natl. 8 seessment for plugging to m, Inc. reat Bend, Kansas 67530	Address Rinc. Bank Bldg., Withis well should be acting age Mon Signed:	License No. * Chita, Kansas 67200 be sent to: te Chadd Dist Prod. Supt.
Monte Chadd Plugging Contractor Address Invoice covering a Name Petroleu Address RR #2, G	737 First Natl. 8 seessment for plugging to m, Inc. reat Bend, Kansas 67530	Address Rinc. Bank Bldg., Withis well should be acting age Mon Signed:	License No. * Chita, Kansas 67200 be sent to:



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(O:1, Gas and Water) 3830 S. Meridian P.O. Box 17027 WICHITA, KANSAS 67217

September 17, 1974

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Well No.

Lease

Dykes "B"

Description

App. C NE NE 32-21-24W

County

Rodgeman 4618

Total Depth

Plugging Contractor INB Drilling, Inc.

Petroleum, Inc. Route 2 Great Bend, Kansas 67530

Gentlemen:

. This is your authority to plug the above subject well in 'accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after 90 days from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Clarence Thomas, 403 Davis, Garden City, Kansas is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well.